KD SERIES™  GENERATORS
for Industrial Power Systems
Every detail down to the last bolt. This isn’t your typical power system.
It’s a KOHLER® industrial power system—which means it’s designed,
tested and manufactured with KOHLER components—including
generators, transfer switches, paralleling switchgear and controllers.
But the best part? We customize every power system to your specs.

8
4 / Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
STANDBY
60 Hz (kW/kVA)
PRIME
60 Hz (kW/kVA)
RPM
ENGINE
MANUFACTURER
EPA
EMISSIONS
KD800 800/1000 720/900 1800 Kohler Tier 2
KD900 900/1125 810/1012 1800 Kohler Tier 2
KD1000 1000/1250 900/1125 1800 Kohler Tier 2
KD1250 1250/1562 1120/1400 1800 Kohler Tier 2
KD1500 1500/1875 1350/1687 1800 Kohler Tier 2
KD1600 1600/2000 1440/1800 1800 Kohler Tier 2
KD1750 1750/2187 1580/1975 1800 Kohler Tier 2
KD2000 2000/2500 1820/2275 1800 Kohler Tier 2
KD2250 2250/2812 2050/2563 1800 Kohler Tier 2
KD2500 2500/3125 2270/2837 1800 Kohler Tier 2
KD2800 2800/3500 2540/3175 1800 Kohler Tier 2
KD3000 3000/3750 2720/3400 1800 Kohler Tier 2
KD3250 3250/4063 2950/3688 1800 Kohler Tier 2
KD3500 Coming Soon 1800 Kohler Tier 2
KD3800 Coming Soon 1800 Kohler Tier 2